

Posted 05/31/2023

## Blackstone Metropolitan District

### Operating

**Assets**Cash

Pacific Western - Checking	5,112.40	
Alliance - Checking	16,111.93	

<u>Total Cash</u>	<u>21,224.33</u>	
-------------------	------------------	--

<i>Total Assets</i>		<u><u>21,224.33</u></u>
---------------------	--	-------------------------

**Liabilities & Equity**Liability

Pre-paid Assessments	54,814.21	
----------------------	-----------	--

<u>Total Liability</u>	<u>54,814.21</u>	
------------------------	------------------	--

Equity

General Fund Bal.(Retain.Earn)	(90,511.58)	
Current Year Net Income / (Los	56,921.70	

<u>Total Equity</u>	<u>(33,589.88)</u>	
---------------------	--------------------	--

<i>Total Liabilities &amp; Equity</i>		<u><u>21,224.33</u></u>
---------------------------------------	--	-------------------------

# Blackstone Metropolitan District Income / Expense Statement

Period 5/1/2023 To 5/31/2023 11:59:00 PM

	Current Period Operating			Year to Date Operating			Annual Budget
	Actual	Budget	\$ Var	Actual	Budget	\$ Var	
<b>Income</b>							
<b><u>Income</u></b>							
3000 Operations Fee (Owners)	10,678.64	15,000.00	(4,321.36)	292,059.82	295,000.00	(2,940.18)	600,000.00
3001 Operations Fee (Lots)	199.90	0.00	199.90	1,483.50	2,250.00	(766.50)	4,500.00
3531 Design Review	60.00	500.00	(440.00)	340.00	1,500.00	(1,160.00)	4,000.00
3570 Interest - Operating	0.87	25.00	(24.13)	4.70	125.00	(120.30)	305.00
3580 Transfer Fee-Operations	500.00	4,167.00	(3,667.00)	7,670.00	20,835.00	(13,165.00)	50,000.00
3590 Miscellaneous	0.00	833.00	(833.00)	0.00	4,165.00	(4,165.00)	10,000.00
3700 Legal Reimb.	315.00	833.00	(518.00)	1,825.33	4,165.00	(2,339.67)	10,000.00
3710 Administrative Fees	1,435.00	833.00	602.00	5,590.00	4,165.00	1,425.00	10,000.00
3750 Covenant Violation	375.00	667.00	(292.00)	808.75	3,335.00	(2,526.25)	8,000.00
3950 Late Fees	522.92	417.00	105.92	2,778.02	2,085.00	693.02	5,000.00
3955 Interest - Homeowner	293.69	167.00	126.69	1,457.62	835.00	622.62	2,000.00
TOTAL Income	<u>14,381.02</u>	<u>23,442.00</u>	<u>(9,060.98)</u>	<u>314,017.74</u>	<u>338,460.00</u>	<u>(24,442.26)</u>	<u>703,805.00</u>
ALL CATEGORY Income	<u>14,381.02</u>	<u>23,442.00</u>	<u>(9,060.98)</u>	<u>314,017.74</u>	<u>338,460.00</u>	<u>(24,442.26)</u>	<u>703,805.00</u>
<b>Expense</b>							
<b><u>Operating Expenses</u></b>							
4999 Operations Fee Payables	17,000.00	0.00	(17,000.00)	252,000.00	0.00	(252,000.00)	0.00
8720 Bank Service Charges	1,175.99	0.00	(1,175.99)	5,096.04	0.00	(5,096.04)	0.00
TOTAL Operating Expenses	<u>18,175.99</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>(18,175.99)</u>	<u>257,096.04</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>(257,096.04)</u>	<u>0.00</u>
ALL CATEGORY Expense	<u>18,175.99</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>(18,175.99)</u>	<u>257,096.04</u>	<u>0.00</u>	<u>(257,096.04)</u>	<u>0.00</u>
Excess Revenue / Expense	<u>(3,794.97)</u>	<u>23,442.00</u>	<u>(27,236.97)</u>	<u>56,921.70</u>	<u>338,460.00</u>	<u>(281,538.30)</u>	<u>703,805.00</u>